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Submissions 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email 

The Dealey Group July 7, 2020 Joann Dealey jdealey@thedealeygroup.com 

High Five Marketing 
Partners 

Jul 02, 2020 11:29 AM 
CDT KATE BARKER kate@high5mp.com 

829 Studios Jul 07, 2020 1:21 PM 
CDT Megan Fitzgerald megan@829llc.com 

Brunch and Slay (B A S 
Media) 

Jul 07, 2020 9:53 AM 
CDT Ameerah Saine ameerah@brunchandslay.com 

VERB Interactive Jul 07, 2020 11:01 AM 
CDT Stephanie McGrath stephanie.mcgrath@verbinteractive.com 

Versa Creative Jul 07, 2020 11:24 AM 
CDT Hayden Gula hgula@versacreative.com 

The Brand Hatchery Jul 07, 2020 1:28 PM 
CDT Jennifer Rucker jrucker@brandhatchery.com 
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Ideapeddler Jul 07, 2020 11:49 AM 
CDT Cimin Cohen cimin@ideapeddler.com 

Slingshot Jul 06, 2020 5:28 PM 
CDT Johnny Coursey johnny.coursey@slingshot.com 

The James Agency, 
INC. 

Jul 06, 2020 8:01 PM 
CDT Veronique James veronique@thejamesagency.com 

MMGY Global Jul 07, 2020 12:38 PM 
CDT Chelsea Faulkner cfaulkner@mmgyglobal.com 

Madden Media Jul 07, 2020 7:11 AM 
CDT Daryl Whitworth dwhitworth@maddenmedia.com 

Scoppechio Jul 07, 2020 12:00 PM 
CDT Kate Sondossi kate.sondossi@scoppechio.com 

The Fantastical Jul 07, 2020 11:16 AM 
CDT Gillian Lynch gillian@thefantastical.com 

The Zimmerman 
Agency 

Jul 07, 2020 1:58 PM 
CDT Maddie Schroer mschroer@zimmerman.com 

Belo and Company Jul 07, 2020 1:52 PM 
CDT coreen Boals coreen.boals@beloandcompany.com 




